MAG.LAYERS
 GMWI-160808 Series_V01  April 2016
Product Identification
GMWI - 160808 - 1R0 M R
○1   ○2   ○3  ○4  ○5
○1 ：Product Code
○2 ：Dimension Code (mm)
○3 ：Inductance
○4 ：Tolerance Code :N = ±30%,M = ±20%
○5 ：Code for Special Specification
Product Dimension
C
A
B
D
Recommended Solder Pad
  (Unit : mm)
A B C D
1.6± 0.15 0.8± 0.15 0.8± 0.15 0.3± 0.2
MAG.LAYERS
 GMWI-160808 Series_V01  April 2016
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Inductance @ 1MHz DC Resistance Rated Current*@typ.
GMWI-160808-1R0MR 1.0μH ± 20% 0.09Ω± 25% 2100mA
GMWI-160808-1R5MR 1.5μH ± 20% 0.11Ω± 25% 1700mA
GMWI-160808-2R2MR 2.2μH ± 20% 0.14Ω± 25% 1600mA
GMWI-160808-3R3MR 3.3μH ± 20% 0.17Ω± 25% 1500mA
GMWI-160808-4R7MR 4.7μH ± 20% 0.24Ω± 25% 1300mA
*Temperature rise should be less than 40℃.
Test Conditions
Unless otherwise specified, the measuring conditions temperature shall be 5~35℃,
the relative humidity RH shall be 45~85%.